
AMPS RESOURCES DOCUMENT 
Last updated 06/02/2025 

 

Trainee Schemes 

Screenskills https://www.screenskills.com/training/trainee-finder/ 

Prime Video Craft 
Academy https://nfts.co.uk/prime-video-craft-academy-traineeship  

Into Film Training https://www.intofilm.org/training  

BFI Film Academy 
https://www.bfi.org.uk/bfi-film-academy-opportunities-young-

creatives/other-opportunities/bfi-film-academy-future-skills-traineeship 

Northern Ireland 
Screen 

https://northernirelandscreen.co.uk/news/skills-development/new-entrant-
trainee-opportunities/  

Mama Youth https://www.mamayouth.org.uk/training  

Film London Equal 
Access Network https://filmlondon.org.uk/skills/the-equal-access-network  

 

Careers Fairs 

RTS Futures Careers Fair https://rts.org.uk/event/rts-futures-careers-fair-2025  

Pinewood Futures Festival https://pinewoodfuturesfestival.com/  

Norwich Film Festival https://www.norwichfilmfestival.co.uk/  

Into Film Festival https://www.intofilm.org/festival  

 

Film Clubs 

South East England 

Resource Productions https://www.resource-productions.co.uk/  
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Education 

NFTS (Sound Design) https://nfts.co.uk/sound-design-film-and-television 

NFTS (Location Sound) https://nfts.co.uk/location-sound-recording-film-and-television 

Goldsmith University of 
London https://www.gold.ac.uk/pg/ma-filmmaking-sound-recording-design/  

Bournmouth MA Sound 
Design https://www.bournemouth.ac.uk/study/courses/ma-sound-design-screen 

York MA Film and TV 
Production 

https://www.york.ac.uk/study/postgraduate-taught/courses/ma-film-
television-production-sound/ 

 

Resources (Documentation Links) 

AVID 
https://cdn-www.avid.com/-

/media/Avid/Files/Education%20PDF/Avid_Learning_Collective_Information_Package 

DPA 
Microphone 

University https://www.dpamicrophones.com/mic-university/  

A Sound Effect 
Newsletter 

https://asoundeffect.us7.list-
manage.com/subscribe?u=591aa926dac921217c05d95b6&id=bf10d62189 

 

Organisations Supporting Underrepresented Groups  

Black Sound Society https://www.blacksoundsociety.org/  

Women in Film and TV https://www.wftv.org.uk/  

Film and TV Charity https://filmtvcharity.org.uk/ 

Raising Films  
(supporting parents and carers in the film industry) 

https://www.raisingfilms.com/ 

Free the Work  (promoting underrepresented creators globally) 

Women in Sound / 
Women on Sound  

(WISWOS)  
https://wiswos.com/ 
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Organisations Supporting Underrepresented Groups Continued 

BAFTA Elevate  
(for underrepresented groups) 

https://www.bafta.org/programmes/bafta-elevate 

ScreenSkills Diversity 
Fund 

https://www.screenskills.com/bookings/bursaries-for-underrepresented-
groups-in-unscripted-high-end-tv/  

Soundgirls https://soundgirls.org 

Girls Twiddling Knobs https://www.girlstwiddlingknobs.com 

Yorkshire Sound 
Women Network https://yorkshiresoundwomen.com 

WWAS https://www.wwasound.com/ 

 

 

Grants 

Reel Impact 
(Supporting Black and 
Global Majority 
Talent) 

 

https://filmtvcharity.org.uk/get-support/reel-impact/ 
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Post Facilities 

London Based 

Goldcrest https://goldcrestfilms.com/post-production/  

De Lane Lea https://www.wbsl.com/de-lane-lea/  

Halo https://www.halopost.com/  

Molinaire https://molinare.co.uk/ 

Bleat https://bleat.tv/  

Envy https://www.envypost.co.uk/  

Azimuth https://azimuth.tv/  

Twickenham Film Studios https://www.twickenhamstudios.com/sound/  

Pinewood Studios https://pinewoodgroup.com/post-production/  

Formosa https://formosagroup.com/  

Bang https://www.bangpostproduction.com/  

Clear Cut https://www.clearcut.cc/ 

Post Facilities – London Based Continued  

Run VT https://www.runvt.tv/ 

Raccoon https://racoon.io/ 

Splice https://splicepost.com/ 

Boom https://www.boompost.co.uk/ 

Platform Post https://www.platformpp.tv/ 

Lip Sync https://www.lipsyncpost.co.uk/ 

Hijack https://hijackpost.com/ 

Picture Shop/The Farm https://www.pictureshop.com/ 

Fifty Fifty https://fiftyfiftypost.com/ 
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Evolutions https://evolutions.tv/ 

Suite https://suitetv.com/mobile/ 

Boom Post https://www.boompost.co.uk/ 

Sound Disposition https://sounddisposition.com 

Wales Based 

Bang https://www.bangpostproduction.com/  

Gorilla https://gorillagroup.tv/ 

Cranc http://cranc.co.uk/  

Meteor Sund Meteor-Sound.co.uk 

Hoot Studios https://www.hootstudios.co.uk/ 

South West England Based 

Films at 59 https://filmsat59.com/ 

Wounded Buffalo https://woundedbuffalo.co.uk/ 

Picture Shop/The Farm https://www.pictureshop.com/ 

Gorilla https://gorillagroup.tv/ 

Paradigm Post https://paradigmpost.co.uk 

We are Audio https://weareaudio.com 

Sound Canvas https://soundcanvas.co 

Audio Uproar https://audiouproar.com/ 

Southeast England Based 

The Edit https://theedit.co.uk/ 

Run VT https://www.runvt.tv/ 

Brown Bear Audio https://brownbearaudio.co.uk/ 

Midlands Based 
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Clear Cut https://www.clearcut.cc/ 

Northeast England Based 

The East Wing https://theeastwing.co.uk/ 

The Church Post https://thechurchpost.co.uk/about 

Northwest England Based  

Core Post https://corepost.co.uk/ 

LA Post https://www.lapost.pro/ 

Scotland Based 

Blazing Griffin https://www.blazinggriffin.com/post-production/ 

Scotland Based Continued 

Film Cut Post Production https://filmcut.co.uk/ 

Savalas https://savalas.co.uk/ 

Serious Facilities https://www.seriousfacilities.co.uk/ 

Red Facilities https://www.redfacilities.com/ 

Edit 123 https://www.edit123.tv/post-production 

Ireland Based 

Echoic Audio https://echoicaudio.com/about 

Screen Scene https://screenscene.ie/work/features-drama/ 

Ardmore Sound http://www.ardmoresound.ie/about 

Outer Limits https://www.outerlimits.ie/ 

Ka Boom http://ka-boom.tv/services/ 
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Dates for the Calendar 
 

February 28th/ March 1st Pinewood Futures Festival (10am – 4pm) 
 


